
 

 

Teachers: Leah Crocetto, Kimberly Monzón, Alice-Anne Light, Lissette Jimenez  
Coaches: Marti Ahern, Kathleen Kelly, J. Bradley Baker, Jeffrey Peterson  
Directors: Rebecca Herman, Julie Fiore, Jen Stephenson  
Conductors: Jeffrey Jones-Ragona, Kathleen Kelly, Jeffrey Peterson 
 
Education and Training 
Master of Music – Vocal Performance​ ​ ​ ​ Baylor University​ ​ ​ 2023​   
Bachelor of Music - Vocal Performance, Magna cum Laude ​ Texas Tech University​ ​ ​ 2021 

Mikaela Pace, soprano  
Mikaelap115.wixsite.com/mikaelapace  

214-864-9316  
Mikaelap115@gmail.com  

Roles 
Ida 
Second Spirit 
Suor Osmina 
Daisy 
Lily 
Kate (cover) 
20 yr old 
Ghost of Christmas Past 
Tonina 
Lady Ella 
Maria 
Johanna (cover) 
Susanna 
Lauretta 
Margo Crawford 
Laurie Moss 
Rose Maurant 
Contemptus Mundi 
Second Woman 
Mrs. Gobineau 
Nurse #2 
 
Ensemble/Scenes 
Soprano Chorus 
Marsinah 
Speed-dater 
Ensemble 
Ensemble 
Ensemble 
Ensemble 
Flora 
Sandrina 
Second Wood-Sprite 
Ensemble 
Ensemble 
Maid 
Kathy 
Fiorilla 
Ninetta 
Anne 

Shows 
Die Fledermaus 
The Magic Flute 
Suor Angelica 
The Butterfly (Allegretti & Herman) 
The Secret Garden 
Yeomen of the Guard 
An Artist’s Regrets (Clowder) 
A Christmas Carol 
Prima la musica e poi le parole 
Patience 
West Side Story 
Sweeney Todd 
Le nozze di Figaro 
Gianni Schicchi 
Bright Star 
The Tender Land 
Street Scene 
Ordo Virtutum 
Dido and Aeneas 
The Medium 
Breath of Life (Frazier) 
 
 
La bohème 
Kismet 
Speed Dating Tonight (Ching) 
Susannah 
Lucia di Lammermoor 
Cavalleria Rusticana 
Sunday in the Park with George 
Turn of the Screw 
La finta giardiniera 
Rusalka 
Notes on Viardot 
Un Cuento de Luces y Sombras (Cordero) 
Stop Hitting Yourself (Stopschinski) 
Company 
Il turco in Italia 
La finta semplice 
A Little Night Music 

Company 
Atchley Opera 
Opera Arlington 
Atchley Opera 
Local Opera Local Artists 
Georgetown Palace Theatre 
Gilbert & Sullivan Austin 
One Ounce Opera 
Georgetown Palace Theatre 
Baylor Opera Theatre 
Baylor Opera Theatre 
Wild Imaginings 
Red River Lyric Opera 
Matador Opera Workshop 
Baylor Opera Theatre 
Waco Civic Theatre 
Baylor Opera Theatre 
Texas Tech Opera  
Texas Tech School of Music 
Texas Tech Opera 
Texas Tech Opera 
Texas Tech School of Music 
 
 
Austin Opera 
Taos Opera Institute 
Taos Opera Institute 
Taos Opera Institute 
Taos Opera Institute 
Taos Opera Institute 
Taos Opera Institute 
Music on Site Inc. 
Music on Site Inc. 
Music on Site Inc. 
Music on Site Inc. 
Local Opera Local Artists 
Local Opera Local Artists 
Red River Lyric Opera 
Music in the Marche 
Music in the Marche 
Texas Tech Opera 

Year 
2026 
2026 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2024 
2024 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2021 
2020 
2019 
2019 
2018 
 
 
2026 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2022 
2019 
2019 
2019 

http://mikaelap115.wixsite.com/mikaelapace


 


