

# Mikaela Pace, soprano

[Mikaelap115.wixsite.com/mikaelapace](http://Mikaelap115.wixsite.com/mikaelapace)

214-864-9316

Mikaelap115@gmail.com



<b>Roles</b>	<b>Shows</b>	<b>Company</b>	<b>Year</b>
Ida	<i>Die Fledermaus</i>	Atchley Opera	2026
Second Spirit	<i>The Magic Flute</i>	Opera Arlington	2026
Suor Osmina	<i>Suor Angelica</i>	Atchley Opera	2025
Daisy	<i>The Butterfly</i> (Allegretti & Herman)	Local Opera Local Artists	2025
Lily	<i>The Secret Garden</i>	Georgetown Palace Theatre	2025
Kate (cover)	<i>Yeomen of the Guard</i>	Gilbert & Sullivan Austin	2024
20 yr old	<i>An Artist's Regrets</i> (Clowder)	One Ounce Opera	2024
Ghost of Christmas Past	<i>A Christmas Carol</i>	Georgetown Palace Theatre	2023
Tonina	<i>Prima la musica e poi le parole</i>	Baylor Opera Theatre	2023
Lady Ella	<i>Patience</i>	Baylor Opera Theatre	2023
Maria	<i>West Side Story</i>	Wild Imaginings	2022
Johanna (cover)	<i>Sweeney Todd</i>	Red River Lyric Opera	2022
Susanna	<i>Le nozze di Figaro</i>	Matador Opera Workshop	2022
Lauretta	<i>Gianni Schicchi</i>	Baylor Opera Theatre	2022
Margo Crawford	<i>Bright Star</i>	Waco Civic Theatre	2022
Laurie Moss	<i>The Tender Land</i>	Baylor Opera Theatre	2022
Rose Maurant	<i>Street Scene</i>	Texas Tech Opera	2021
Contemptus Mundi	<i>Ordo Virtutum</i>	Texas Tech School of Music	2020
Second Woman	<i>Dido and Aeneas</i>	Texas Tech Opera	2019
Mrs. Gobineau	<i>The Medium</i>	Texas Tech Opera	2019
Nurse #2	<i>Breath of Life</i> (Frazier)	Texas Tech School of Music	2018
<b>Ensemble/Scenes</b>			
Soprano Chorus	<i>La bohème</i>	Austin Opera	2026
Marsinah	<i>Kismet</i>	Taos Opera Institute	2025
Speed-dater	<i>Speed Dating Tonight</i> (Ching)	Taos Opera Institute	2025
Ensemble	<i>Susannah</i>	Taos Opera Institute	2025
Ensemble	<i>Lucia di Lammermoor</i>	Taos Opera Institute	2025
Ensemble	<i>Cavalleria Rusticana</i>	Taos Opera Institute	2025
Ensemble	<i>Sunday in the Park with George</i>	Taos Opera Institute	2025
Flora	<i>Turn of the Screw</i>	Music on Site Inc.	2024
Sandrina	<i>La finta giardiniera</i>	Music on Site Inc.	2024
Second Wood-Sprite	<i>Rusalka</i>	Music on Site Inc.	2024
Ensemble	<i>Notes on Viardot</i>	Music on Site Inc.	2024
Ensemble	<i>Un Cuento de Luces y Sombras</i> (Cordero)	Local Opera Local Artists	2024
Maid	<i>Stop Hitting Yourself</i> (Stopschinski)	Local Opera Local Artists	2024
Kathy	<i>Company</i>	Red River Lyric Opera	2022
Fiorilla	<i>Il turco in Italia</i>	Music in the Marche	2019
Ninetta	<i>La finta semplice</i>	Music in the Marche	2019
Anne	<i>A Little Night Music</i>	Texas Tech Opera	2019

**Teachers:** Leah Crocetto, Kimberly Monzón, Alice-Anne Light, Lissette Jimenez

**Coaches:** Marti Ahern, Kathleen Kelly, J. Bradley Baker, Jeffrey Peterson

**Directors:** Rebecca Herman, Julie Fiore, Jen Stephenson

**Conductors:** Jeffrey Jones-Ragona, Kathleen Kelly, Jeffrey Peterson

## Education and Training

Master of Music – Vocal Performance

Baylor University

2023

Bachelor of Music - Vocal Performance, *Magna cum Laude*

Texas Tech University

2021

